
2016 SPRING CW QSO PARTY
MAY 7 – 8

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 KJ4RV 37776 19 6 44
2 N0TW 36547 13 9 35
3 N4ERM 34524 8 3 19
4 K0NM 75901 4 7 15
5 KN4Y 17757 5 2 12
6 KR4OE 62657 5 0 10
6 WB6OJB 70675 5 0 10
7 KU4W 20986 4 0 8
7 KW4BG 47350 4 0 8
7 KI4EZL 74359 4 0 8
7 AK4YS 75328 4 0 8
8 W1LIC 46677 2 2 6
8 ZL3TE 53431 3 0 6
9 AB6QM 63114 1 3 5

10 N5AF 1919 2 0 4
10 KD5DE 33513 2 0 4
10 N3GTY 50585 2 0 4
10 K5CC 50708 2 0 4

CALL AREA 3
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA3GM 46927 1 0 2

CALL AREA 4
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KJ4RV 37776 19 6 44
N0TW 36547 13 9 35
N4ERM 34524 8 3 19
KN4Y 17757 5 2 12
KR4OE 62657 5 0 10
KU4W 20986 4 0 8
KW4BG 47350 4 0 8
KI4EZL 74359 4 0 8
AK4YS 75328 4 0 8
W1LIC 46677 2 2 6
N3GTY 50585 2 0 4
KZ3T 41015 0 2 2

CALL AREA 5
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K0NM 75901 4 7 15
N5AF 1919 2 0 4
KD5DE 33513 2 0 4
K5CC 50708 2 0 4

CALL AREA 6
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB6OJB 70675 5 0 10
AB6QM 63114 1 3 5

QRP
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL



KI4EZL 74359 4 0 8
N3GTY 50585 2 0 4

COUNTRY ENTRIES

NEW ZEALAND
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

ZL3TE 53431 3 0 6

CHAPTER ENTRIES
CHAPTER LOGS PTS
POSSUM TROT 9 111
HOUSTON SHOT 1 15
STEAMBOAT 1 4
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